Oct 22 2024 (09:12) India Rail Info 1

Kongu SF Express (PT)/12647 - SF - SR
ED/Erode Junction to YNK/Yelahanka Junction
5h 45m - 320 km - 2 halts - Departs Sun

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 CBE Coimbatore Junction 16:15 2 |1 0 71 1411 |SR
2 TUP Tiruppur 16:58 17:00 2m |2 |1 51 67 |306 [SR
3 ED Erode Junction 17:45 17:50 5m |1 |1 101 |63 |171 |SR
4 |SA Salem Junction 18:47 18:50 3m [0 |1 160 |57 |280 |[SR
5 KIM Krishnarajapuram 22:41 22:43 2m |4 |1 406 |18 |904 [SWR
6 |YNK [Yelahanka Junction 23:35 23:40 5m (1,2 |1 421 |70 |906 |SWR
7 |HUP |Hindupur 00:52 00:53 m (2 |2 505 |61 [628 |SWR
8 DMM |Dharmavaram Junction 02:35 02:40 5m |1 |2 596 |71 |357 |SCR
9 |ATP  |Anantapur 03:08 03:10 2m |2 |2 629 |46 (342 |SCR
10 |DHNE |Dhone Junction 05:25 05:30 5m |2 (2 |742 |68 |424 |SCR
11 |KRNT |Kurnool City 06:18 06:20 2m (1 |2 [796 |57 |[294 [SCR
12 |MBNR |Mahbubnagar 08:38 08:40 2m |2 (2 |926 |53 |509 |SCR
13 |KCG |Kacheguda 10:40 10:50 10m |1 |2 1032 [60 |489 [SCR
14 |KZJ Kazipet Junction 13:08 13:10 2m |1,2 |2 1170 |59 [286 |SCR
15 |BPQ |Balharshah 17:10 17:15 5m |4 |2 1405 |57 |346 [CR
16 |NGP |Nagpur Junction 20:55 21:00 5m |1 |2 1614 |78 |309 [CR
17 |BZU  |Betul 23:28 23:30 2m (2 |2 1805 [46 639 [CR
18 |ET Itarsi Junction 01:50 02:00 10m |3 (3 1912 (61 [329 |WCR
19 |BPL Bhopal Junction 03:30 03:35 5m |2 (3 |2004 |72 |405 |WCR
20 |BINA |Bina Junction 05:30 05:35 5m |2 |3 2142192  |411 |[WCR
21 |VGL |VGL JhansiJunction 07:15 07:20 5m |4 |[3 |2296 |62 |258 |NCR
22 |GWL |Gwalior Junction 08:55 08:57 2m |2 |3 |2393 |58 |212 |[NCR
23 |AGC |Agra Cantt. 11:00 11:05 5m |4 (3 |2511|67 |167 |NCR
24 |MTJ Mathura Junction 11:53 11:55 2m |2 |3 2565 |57 |177 |[NCR
25 |NZM |Hazrat Nizamuddin 14:15 3 13 2699 |- 207 [NR

Oct 22 2024 (09:12) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



